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The Handmade Littleton Headboard, with its contemporary 
design, is the perfect addition to your Mi Bed, balancing style and 
elegance. Its clean lines and luxurious finish bring a modern, 
sophisticated touch to any bedroom, seamlessly complementing 
your Mi Bed and elevating the room 's overall look. The Littleton 
Headboard adds a polished, cohesive finish, offering both 
comfort and a stylish edge to your decor. 

SIZE OPTIONS 

Size Imperial Metric 

Small Single 2'6 

Single 3'0 

Large Single 3'6 

Small Double 4'0 

Double 4'6 

King 5'0 

Super King 6'0 

Standard Height Excluding 
Headboard Strut: 

Full Height: 

Wooden Legs Height: 

Headboard Depth 

76cm 

90cm 

106cm 

120cm 

135cm 

150cm 

180cm 

26 inches (66 cm) 

48 inches (722 cm) 

20 inches (50 cm) 

2 inches (5.5 cm) 

FABRIC OPTIONS 

Please refer to the 
CosiBed Fabric Swatch 
Ring at your CosiBed 

Specialist.

"'Special sizes are available on request 

This headboard comes on wooden struts as standard but if required 
can be made as a full height headboard (Continental style). 
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