LITTLETON HEADBOARD



The Handmade Littleton Headboard, with its contemporary design, is the perfect addition to your MiBed, balancing style and elegance. Its clean lines and luxurious finish bring a modern, sophisticated touch to any bedroom, seamlessly complementing your MiBed and elevating the room's overall look. The Littleton Headboard adds a polished, cohesive finish, offering both comfort and a stylish edge to your décor.

SIZE OPTIONS

Size	Imperial	Metric
Small Single	2'6	76 cm
Single	3'0	90 cm
Large Single	3'6	106 cm
Small Double	4'0	120 cm
Double	4'6	135 cm
King	5'0	150 cm
Super King	6'0	180 cm
Standard Height Excluding Headboard Strut:		26 inches (66 cm)
Full Height:		48 inches (122 cm)
Wooden Legs Height:		20 inches (50 cm)
Headboard Depth		2 inches (5.5 cm)

FABRIC OPTIONS

Please refer to the CosiBed Fabric Swatch Ring at your CosiBed Specialist.



* Special sizes are available on request

This headboard comes on wooden struts as standard but if required can be made as a full height headboard (Continental style).

Images are for illustrative purposes only. E. O. & E.

20 in (50 cm





48 in (122 cm)